B1 g ()

y
Fig. 1 Steering axle( | D) £HFE  Allmodels of truck

=} e Na: X U] L
i 8 2 yg | FIRENEL ) g
T Part No Description Q% BE o Code No
No. ; pu Y Series No ’
B2 M10X 1.25X30
1 |GB5786-86 Bolt M10X 1.25X30 2 20001316
#H 10
2 |GB93-87 Washer 10 2 20000003
3 |N163-225000-000 ??I FRALAR 1 70021970
ate
R
4 |N030-220005-000 | st i 24 70024204
5 |N163-223000-000 ZEIRATAR 1 70021968
Plate
6 |R960-220001-000 | b comtion block 3 70036737
B2 M14 X 1.5X40
7 |GB5786-86 Bolt M14X 1.5X40 4 20003455
#pE 14
8 |GB93-87 Webor Lk 4 20000036
) M ik 2007.9—
R960-222000-001 | geerino axle body 1 %@ 70034598
B A —2007.9
; R960-222000-000 | toerino axle body 1 %@ 70034598
s 2007.9—
R9615-222000-001 Siecinis GBS 1 @
B A —2007.9
R9615-222000-000 | ¢ Cocrisiis i by 1 @
% ) Jh T
10 |R960-224000-000 | koaring i 1 70034607
' THAR
11 Q701B45-NPT1/ 16-G00 Chrsase nipple 4 11010345

2-1




SO5 e

A1 Erfg (—)
Fig.1 Steering axle( ) All models of truck
(=} YEab > )
s 9 £ i | FEREAER |
s Part No Description Qt Rimaiks of Code N
No. g B y Series No 0 0.
12 |N163-220005-000 |5 2 70021950
Pin shaft
B —
7 N163-220006-001 |- 2 2004.11 70021951
EEHF _
N163-220006-000 |71 2 2004.11
45/ 35
14 |GB893.2-86 Snap ring 35 2 20003457
15 |GB9163-90 ﬁm% GE20ES-2RS 2 20000885
earing
TEHF
E N163-220007-001 | P ) 70021952
TEAF
N163-220007-000 | o0 2
2R M14X 1.5
17 |GB9459-88 Nt s 4 20003460
£ 3.2X40 _
18 |GB91-86 Kl 4 20005313
HH%h
19 [N163-220008-001 Dia shaf 2 70021953
4K 30
20 |GB893.1-86 Snap ring 30 2 20003245
7 GE17ES-2RS
21 |GB9163-90 Bearing 2 20005466
3t FB60x90x8
22 |GB13871-92 101 seal 2 20003450
& 32210
23 |GB297-94 Bearing 2 20003453

2-2




K1
Fig. 1

g (—)

Steering axle( )

43R All models of truck

EI ‘\ Y »; IJ
i 8 25 g | FEREREL | g
T Part No Description Q'ty Remarks or Code No
No. : Series No ’
24 |N163-220011-000 gﬁ%wﬁ 12 70021956
N163-220013-001 ffurt‘? B 2 2004.11— 70021958
25 :
/ ==
s N163-220013-001 ff ki 2 —2004.11
ub
26 |N163-220010-000 ﬁu’? bR A} 12 70021955
' B m R B R
27 . |N120211000-000 | Ge ot asembly 3 70023667
H&
28 |GB297-94 5o aEicnrice 2 20003452
29 |N163-220016-000 "ﬁ‘% BRE 2 70021961
ock nut
\F
30 |N163-220017-000 s 2 2 70021962
Washer
31 |N163-220014-000 A 2 70021959
Gasket
P
32 |N163-220015-000 | ' 2 70021960
End cover
#HlE
33 |GB93-87 b <ol 10 20000054
12 M6x12
34 |GB5783-86 o575 10 20000573
B
N163-220023-002 |G 4 2007.09—
3 5 over
2
N163-220023-001 g‘*ﬁ 4 06.12—07.9 70046358
QovVer

2-3




K1
Fig. 1

mEf (—)

Steering axle( ] )

2EER  All models of truck

(=1 N R 1)
i 15 2 g | BERBAER |
s Part No Description Q’t Remarks or Code No
No. ; D y Series No :

TR
35 |N163-220023.000 | % 4 —2006.12 70025783
over
36 |R960-220101-000 CE@E% 2 70034597
onnector
37 |JISB2401-P11-G0O 8 JEEH P P11 2 11007272
-ring
B2H}F M14x1.5
38 |GB6171-86 e Py 2 20000529
39 [N163-220024-000 }gﬁoflfﬂi%*% 2 70033098
5 E>
N163-220036-001 Pél*f‘ 4 2007.9—
ate
40 : -~
N163-220026-000 |4 4 06.12—07.9 | 70046359
GB2673-86 SRET M6x12Screw 12 2006.12— 20005809
- M6x12
B2 M6x12 . :
GB5783-86 L 12 2006.12 20000573
I
42 |GB93-87 P2l 12 2006.12 20000054

2-4




B2 EEfF ()
Fig.2 Steering axle(Il)

43R All models of truck

[=} T 1 :
N Part No. Description Q’ty e No Code No.
Q701B45-NPT1/8-G0O ‘gﬁse e 6 2006.12— 11010346
1
THIAR L
Q701B45-G00 R e dinic 6 2006.12 20003824
2 |N163-220021-000 ‘gﬁeal 6 70023390
JB/T7918-95 iﬂ;ﬁgowao 4 2007.9— 20005796
3
GB12764-91 %ﬂﬁ?gmmo 4 —2007.9 20003449
4 |GB301-95 ﬁ?‘; 3;206 2 20003454
7N
5 |N163-220002-000 %uﬁfoof = 2 70021947
b EXT
~ N163-220001-001 | 2 2006.12— 70046357
Z
Mia 6 —
¢ N163-220001-000 Piifﬁ 2 —2006.12 70021946
LR - 34608
7 N163-220003-001 | (RSN L ke 1 2004.11 700346
LR i
N163-220003-000 |EEECR L ekde 1 2004.11
N163-220027-000 E‘f*’g*ﬁ 2 2006.12— 70047621
8 .
- | N163-220018-000 i f‘f?g 2 —2006.12 70021963
9 |N163-220012-000 fﬁ%@ o 24 70021957

2-5




M2 EEF (O

1]
Fig. 2 Steering aXle( II) é%ﬂii All models of truck

= > > 1
75 e &7 g | FERERER )0
. Part No Description Q’t Remarks or Code No
No. : P y Series No ;
#JE 10 .
: GB93-87 g 2 2006.12 20000003
¥2EE M10X 1.25 .
GB6171-86 e fivad 2 2006.12 20001314
AR iy
N163-220025.001 | Br ke | ] 2004.11 70034609
- T
]
N163-220025000 | BEEY e | 1 —2004.11
12 |N163-220028-000 ;gp«l]g I 2 2007.9—
eeve
13 |N163-220029-000 |HEI 2 2007.9—
Sleeve

2-6




B3 B AR B
Fig.3 Steering wheel assembly

4#7E® All models of truck

e re 4R g | FEREAER |y
B Part No Description O s Code No
No. : P y Series No ’
1 |N120-211002-000 Shak . 1 70023710
Inside wheel rim
V2N
2 |GB2981-91 ?FQB“ 6.00-9-10PR 1 20003071
yre
3 |N120-211001-000 ARl . 1 70023709
Outside wheel rim
P2 M12X 1.5
4 |GB9457-88 NutM12X 1.5 6 20005579
: HE 12
5 |GB93-87 e 12 6 20000001
6 |N163-221005-000 %ﬁ% 6 70022214
7 |N163-221003-000 i’j;‘ia 1 70022212
ark
FRic
8 |N163-221004-000 |yr o 1 70022213
, /532X32
9 |GBY1-86 P 32X 32 6 20002891
#HiE 12
10 |GB97.1-85 Washer 12 6 20000043




383550545

B4  Hmmi
Fig.4 Steering cylinder

2EER  All models of truck

(=] v > 1]
s 5 2 i | FEREER |
e Part No Description Q't Remarks or Code No
No. E P y Series No 2 s
22 148
1 |N030-224001-W00 Snap ring 2 70024343
DKB B4R d40
2 | AR2342E5-G00 DrustofaF cing 2 11007809
3 |FU0497K0-Goo | ISTE#FEd40 2 11009537
Seal ring
FRE
4 |R960-224001-wo0 | THIE 2 70047638
O JEZ B 70x3.1 ;
5 |GB1235-76 e 2 20003728
O B %+t 65%x3.5
6 |GB1235-76 Ors 6535 2 20004453
#JE 35
7 |GB893.1-86 Stap sing 35 2 20002165
8 |R960-224100-000 |fL¥E 1 70034607
Body cylinder
9 | PT0O200650-TNA6NA-GOO % j;@ D65x54x4.2 1 " 11008935
TEE
10 |N163-224100-000 |{IBFT 1 70022226
T 23k
11 |N163-224001-000 Cylindor comnector 2 70022225
B2 M10x1.25%30
12 |GB5786-86 Bl oe 4 20001316
#ME 10
13 |GB93-87 e 4 20000003
$2RE M10X 1.25
14 |GB6173-86 e 4 20002907

2-8




B4 G
1
Fig.4 Steering cylinder 43#ZER All models of truck

o | FERERER | pam

Fe &
e Pﬁg Defn'ﬁ(tion %’? Remarks or Code No
No. o P Y Series No :
TR
15 |SF-1-4025-G00 Bﬁu S,:hﬁg 2 11010218
16 |GB9163-90 ﬁm‘. GE20ES-2RS 2 70044438
; earing

2-9




